Position Other Positions Held

Administrative Services Tech

Administrative Services Tech

Temp Intrm Director SecPol Svc PT Faculty Lec Admin
Justice, PT Faculty Lec
Adm of Just RG

Temp AST Security
Temp AST Security DSH Security Office
DSH Security Office

DSH Security Office District Student

Learning Ctr

Community College District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Department

Sierra College -
Security and Parking

Sierra College -
Security and Parking

Sierra College -
Security and Parking

Sierra College -
Security and Parking

Sierra College -
Security and Parking

Sierra College -
Security and Parking

Sierra College -
Security and Parking

Total Wages

$64,753

$27,939

$18,858

$11,235

$3,747

$2,431

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,844
$17,502

$247

$0

$0

$0

$0



