Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Tech		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Security and Parking	\$64,753	\$13,844
Administrative Services Tech		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Security and Parking	\$27,939	\$17,502
Temp Intrm Director SecPol Svc	PT Faculty Lec Admin Justice, PT Faculty Lec Adm of Just RG	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Security and Parking	\$18,858	\$247
Temp AST Security		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Security and Parking	\$11,235	\$0
Temp AST Security	DSH Security Office	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Security and Parking	\$3,747	\$0
DSH Security Office		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Security and Parking	\$2,431	\$0
DSH Security Office	District Student Learning Ctr	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Security and Parking	\$0	\$0